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bisher NEU

Mitgliedsbeitrag

Förderverein
mind. € 15 mind. € 20

Abo monatlich € 32 € 40

Abo Geschwister monatlich € 20 € 25

Wertmarke € 3,50 € 4,50

Ferienbetreuung

pro Woche

€ 30 Abo

€ 40

€ 38 Abo

€ 50

Ferienbetreuung

anteilig pro Tag

bei verkürzten Wochen

€ 6 Abo

€ 8

€ 8 Abo

€ 10

Einzelne Schulfreie Tage

bewegliche Ferientage

Ganztagskonferenz …

kostenfrei € 5


